

Walkers Marmite Crisps

Description

100% Great British potatoes. No artificial colours. No preservatives. No MSG. Suitable for vegetarians. Since 1948, we've been delighting the nation everyday with our delicious, great tasting crisps. We strive to always give you the very best quality and continue to be made with 100% Great British potatoes. So thank you for choosing us for over 70 years. Walkers has been and always will be made by Britain. Find us on Facebook and Twitter

Allergy Advice

Contains Barley

Contains Celery

Contains Oats

Contains Rye

Contains Wheat

Dietary Information

Free From Artificial Colours

Free From MSG (Glutamate)

Free From Preservatives

Ingredients

Potatoes,

Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Rapeseed, in varying proportions),

Marmite® Seasoning [Flavourings (contain Celery), Salt, Sugar, Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Acid (Citric Acid), Marmite® (Yeast Extract (contains Barley, Wheat, Oats, Rye), Salt, Vegetable Juice Concentrate, Vitamins (Thiamin, Riboflavin, Niacin, Vitamin B12 and Folic Acid), Natural Flavouring (contains Celery)]

Nutrition

	Per 32.5g(%*) Pack	Per 100g
Energy	701kJ	2156kJ
Fat	9.9g(14%*)	30.5g
of which Saturates	0.8g(4%*)	2.5g
Carbohydrate	16.6g	51.1g
of which Sugars	0.4g(<1%*)	1.3g
Fibre	1.4g	4.3g
Protein	2.4g	7.3g
Salt	0.46g(8%*)	1.43g

This pack contains 1 serving * Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ/2000 kcal)

Manufacturer

Walkers Snack Foods Ltd., PO Box 23, Leicester, LE4 8ZU, UK. EU: Walkers, c/o Dublin 18, D18 Y3Y9.

Packaging

Type Heat Sealed